Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 5-10, 2019
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
1 Sprang, Katie 0.00 66.60 - - -
354 15.00 2220.00 - - - 2153.40 - - $2,220.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 2220.00 0.00
$2,153.40
2 Sprang, Sam 0.00 52.56 - - - - ---
357 12.00 1752.00 - - - 1699.44 - - $1,752.00
378 Congressman Bob Gibbs 100.00% 1752.00 0.00
$1,699.44
3 Schneider, Finn 0.00 26.28 - - - - - - -
312 6.00 876.00 - - - 849.72 - - $876.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 876.00 0.00
$849.72
4 Klink, Brant 0.00 19.98 - - - - - - -
182 4.50 666.00 - - - 646.02 - - $666.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 666.00 0.00
$646.02
5 Stitzlein, Madison 0.00 30.03 - - - i - i -
365 7.00 1001.00 - - - 970.97 - - $1,001.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 1001.00 0.00
$970.97
6 Hager, Macin 0.00 23.94 - - - - - - -
116 6.00 798.00 - - - 774.06 - - $798.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 798.00 0.00
$774.06
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
7 Coleman, Derek 0.00 48.20 - - - - - -
47 10.50 1606.50 - - - 1558.30 - - $1,606.50
102 ** Farm Credit Rural 1, 89 Builders, Vil 100.00% 1606.50 0.00
$1,558.30
8 Milner, Kamden 0.00 24.45 - - - - - - -
250 5.00 815.00 - - - 790.55 - - $815.00
346 Dr John & Lauren Vaccariello 100.00% 815.00 0.00
$790.55
9 Milner, Jaime 0.00 17.85 - - - - - - -
248 5.00 595.00 - - - 577.15 - - $595.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 595.00 0.00
$577.15
10 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 23.26 - - - - i i i
330 5.50 775.50 - - - 752.24 - - $775.50
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 100.00% 775.50 0.00
$752.24
11 Schneider, Annika 0.00 38.34 - - - - - - -
310 9.00 1278.00 - - - 1239.66 - - $1,278.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1278.00 0.00
$1,239.66
12 Miller, Camryn 0.00 21.12 - - - - - - -
224 5.50 704.00 - - - 682.88 - - $704.00
618 Leo Helal Family 100.00% 704.00 0.00
$682.88
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
13 Hinton, Cameron 0.00 14.49 - - - - - i
142 3.50 483.00 - - - 468.51 - - $483.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 483.00 0.00
$468.51
14 White, Caleb 0.00 13.12
438 3.50 437.50 - - - 424.38 - - $437.50
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 437.50 0.00
$424.38
15 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 16.47 - - - - - -
138 4.50 549.00 - - - 532.53 - - $549.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 549.00 0.00
$532.53
16 Schafer, Jarrett 0.00 23.40 - - - - - - -
297 6.00 780.00 - - - 756.60 - - $780.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 780.00 0.00
$756.60
17 Jones, Elijah 0.00 30.03 -
172 7.00 1001.00 - - - 970.97 - - $1,001.00
272 Kozak Jersey Dairy 100.00% 1001.00 0.00
$970.97
18 Bernhart, Austin 0.00 15.36 - - o o - ——- -
18 4.00 512.00 - - - 496.64 - - $512.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$496.64
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
19 Drzazga, Maren 0.00 16.20 . . - - - - .
68 4.00 540.00 - - - 523.80 - - $540.00
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 540.00 0.00
$523.80
20 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 18.22 —- - - - -
356 4.50 607.50 - - - 589.28 - - $607.50
618 Leo Helal Family 100.00% 607.50 0.00
$589.28
21 Mattison, Harlee 0.00 16.08 - - - - i - i
213 4.00 536.00 - - - 519.92 - - $536.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 536.00 0.00
$519.92
22 Milner, Alli 0.00 18.76 - - - - - -
247 4.50 625.50 - - - 606.74 - - $625.50
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 625.50 0.00
$606.74
23 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 19.98 - - o o - ——- -
67 4.50 666.00 - - - 646.02 - - $666.00
193 Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 666.00 0.00
$646.02
24 Houin, Aubree 0.00 14.85 - - o o - ——- -
147 4.50 495.00 - - - 480.15 - - $495.00
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 495.00 0.00
$480.15
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
25 Felgar, Sarah 0.00 15.12
81 4.00 504.00 - - - 488.88 - - $504.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 504.00 0.00
$488.88
26 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 28.66
366 6.50 955.50 - - - 926.84 - - $955.50
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 955.50 0.00
$926.84
27 Brown, Sierra 0.00 20.85
35 5.00 695.00 - - - 674.15 - - $695.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 695.00 0.00
$674.15
28 Bernhart, Jade 0.00 15.36 - - - - - -
19 4.00 512.00 - - - 496.64 - - $512.00
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$496.64
29 Houin, Tristan 0.00 16.50
149 5.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
30 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 30.03 - - o o - ——- -
139 7.00 1001.00 - - - 970.97 - - $1,001.00
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 1001.00 0.00
$970.97
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
31 Houin, Garrett 0.00 14.44
148 4.50 481.50 - - - 467.06 - - $481.50
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 481.50 0.00
$467.06
32 Klink, Lilly 0.00 19.95
184 5.00 665.00 - - - 645.05 - - $665.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 665.00 0.00
$645.05
33 Harrower, Emily 0.00 12.60 - - - - - -
124 7.50 420.00 - - - 407.40 - - $420.00
392 Danielle Wagers 100.00% 420.00 0.00
$407.40
34 Mallasch, Owen 0.00 25.20 - - - - - -
200 6.00 840.00 - - - 814.80 - - $840.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 840.00 0.00
$814.80
35 Miller, Austin 0.00 18.12
222 4.00 604.00 - - - 585.88 - - $604.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 604.00 0.00
$585.88
36 Slaubaugh, Tierra 0.00 20.62 - - - - - i
331 5.50 687.50 - - - 666.88 - - $687.50
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 687.50 0.00
$666.88
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
37 Smith, Jessica 0.00 15.72 - - - - - -
337 4.00 524.00 - - - 508.28 - - $524.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 100.00% 524.00 0.00
$508.28
38 Klink, Kaitlyn 0.00 21.15 —- - - -
183 5.00 705.00 - - - 683.85 - - $705.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 705.00 0.00
$683.85
39 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 20.25 - - - - - - -
199 4.50 675.00 - - - 654.75 - - $675.00
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 675.00 0.00
$654.75
40 Yoder, Reno 0.00 36.63 - - - - - -
455 11.00 1221.00 - - - 1184.37 - - $1,221.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 1221.00 0.00
$1,184.37
Totals: $0.00 $940.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$31,360.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,419.23 $30,419.23 $0.00 $0.00 $31,360.00
# Animals Sold: 40 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 5.85 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $31,360.00
Average Seller Price: $784.00
Total Weight: 5335.00
End Of Report
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